
MEDFIELD STATE HOSPITAL REUSE COMMITTEE 
Medfield, Dover, Sherborn, Millis 

 
Town of Medfield Members   

Frank Garrison 
Co-Chairman 

15 Longmeadow Road 
Medfield, MA 02052 

(508) 359-8256 garrison@garrison-bray.com 

Leo Surrette 
Co-Chairman 

15 Springvalley Road 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-2554 jsurette@massed@rcn.com 

Philip Burr 14 Summer Street 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-6162 jpburr@attbi.com 

John Harney 17 Maplewood 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-2476 Harney6060@aol.com 

Paul Rhuda  (781) 769-9400 pbennett@tiac.net 

Muffy Smick 120 Pine Street 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-7332 msmick@rivers.org 

Mike Standley 75 Elm Street 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-8800 Bancst1@aol.com 

Tom Sweeney 61 North Street 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-7169  

Ann Thompson 146 North Street (508) 359-1106 (B) 
(508) 359-2519 (H) larryandhank@aol.com 

Town of Dover Members   

Justine Kent Uritam 23 Haven Street, P.O. Box 235 
Dover, MA 02030 (508) 785-0783 tinakent@hotmail.com 

John Rosetti 9 Raleigh Road 
Dover, MA 02030 (508) 785-2496 magunion@aol.com 

Town of Millis Members    

Charles Vecchi 44 Walnut Street 
Millis, MA 02054 (508) 376-8083 famvecchi@attbi.com 

Town of Sherborn Members   

Debbie DeMauro 79 Hollis Street 
Sherborn, MA 01770 (508) 655-5986 orleanas@gis.net 

Medfield Town House Contacts   

Michael Sullivan 
Town Administrator 

Medfield Town House 
459 Main Street, Medfield, MA  (508) 359-8505 x640 mikes@medfield.net 

Kristine Trierweiler 
Asst.  Town Administrator 

Medfield Town House 
459 Main Street, Medfield, MA  (508) 39-8505 x642 kristinet@medfield.net 

Mark Cerel 
Town Counsel 

5 North Meadows Road 
Medfield, MA 02052 (508) 359-5536  

    
 


